
Haywood High School 2019 Cross Country Schedule 
 

Day  Date   Opponent  Location 
Saturday August 17  Jamboree  Jackson State 

Tuesday August 20  Dresden  Adult Learning Ctr.  

Tuesday August 27  West Carroll  Atwood 

Tuesday September 3  Scott’s Hill  Parker’s Crossroad 

Tuesday September 10  Huntingdon  Kelly Sports Complex 

Thursday September 19  Union City  Graham Park 

Tuesday September 24  Trinity   Jackson 

Thursday September 26  Covington  Sports Complex 

Tuesday October 1  Lexington  City Soccer Field 

Tuesday October 8  B.O.W.  Obion 

Tuesday October 15  Martin   Martin 

Tuesday October 22  Region 7  Crockett 

 

Coach Dave Rogers 


